Data Sheet
1
Proiduct Overview
The Juniper Networks EX6200
line of Ethernet switches is
a scalable, resilient, high-
performance chassis-based
wiring closet solution, providing

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Chassis
EX6210-S64-96P-A25 EX6210 96-port PoE+ system: 10-slot
chassis with passive backplane, 1x fan
tray, 1x switch routing engine with switch
fabric and 4x10GbE SFP+ uplinks, 2x 48-
port PoE+ line cards, 1x 2,500 W AC PSU
with power cord and blanks (optics not
included)
EX6210-S64-96T-A25 EX6210 96-port system: 10-slot chassis
with passive backplane, 1x fan tray, 1x
switch routing engine with switch fabric and
4x10GbE SFP+ uplinks, 2x 48-port RJ45
line cards, 1x 2,500 W AC PSU with power
cord and blanks (optics not included)
EX6210-S64-96T-D21 EX6210 96-port system: 10-slot chassis
with passive backplane, 1x fan tray, 1x
switch routing engine with switch fabric and
4x10GbE SFP+ uplinks, 2x 48-port RJ45
line cards, 1x 2,100 W DC PSU with DC lugs
and blanks (optics not included)
EX6210-S64-96P-A50 EX6210 96-port PoE+ system: 10-slot
chassis with passive backplane, 1x fan
tray, 1x switch routing engine with switch
fabric and 4x10GbE SFP+ uplinks, 2x 48-
port PoE+ line cards, 1x 5,000 W AC PSU
with power cords and blanks (optics not
included)
EX6210-CHAS EX6210 chassis with backplane, spare
EX6210-FAN EX6210 fan tray, spare
EX6210-FLTR EX6210 filter, spare
Line Cards
EX6200-48P EX6200 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+ line card
EX6200-48T EX6200 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T
RJ-45 line card
EX6200-48F EX6200 48-port 100BASE-X/1000BASE-X
fiber line card
Routing Engines
EX6200-SRE64-4XS EX6200 Switch and Routing Engine
including 4x 10GbE SFP+ uplinks (optics
not included)
Power Supplies
EX6200-PWR-AC2500 EX6200 2,500 W AC Power Supply at
220 V (1,250 W at 110 V), power cord not
included
EX6200-PWR-DC2100 EX6200 2,100 W DC Power Supply, power
cord not included
EX6200-PWR-AC5000 EX6200 5,000 W AC Power Supply at 220
V (2,500 W at 110 V), power cords (2x) not
included
Software
EX6200-AFL EX6200 Advanced Feature License
Corporate and Sales Headquarters
Juniper Networks, Inc.